

ST 05 (02) 2019

Present- Sri B. Lama, ADJ, F.T.C-I, Sealdah.

Order no. 30

19.07.2023

Today is fixed for evidence.

Sole accused person on CB, is present by filing hazira.

Ld APP and the Ld Advocate for the accused are present.

No PW is present.

The matter is adjourned in the interest of justice.

Fix 09.10.2023 for evidence of CSW nos. 1 and 2.

Fix 10.10.2023 for evidence of CSW nos. 3 and 4.

Fix 11.10.2023 for evidence of CSW nos. 5 and 6.

Issue summons accordingly.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I
Sealdah, 24PGS (S).