

ST 05 (02) 2019

Reg no. 155/2018

Present- Sri B. Lama, ADJ, F.T.C-I, Sealdah.

Order no. 32

10.10.2023

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence.

Sole accused person on CB, is present by filing hazira.

Ld PP for the State is unavailable.

No PW is present.

To date (11.10.2023) for appearance and evidence.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I
Sealdah, 24PGS (S).