

ST 05 (02) 2019
Reg no. 155/2018

Order no. 36

25.06.2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Sole accused is absent by petition.

Ld PP for the State is absent.

No PW is present.

To 06.09.2024 for evidence.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I
Sealdah, 24PGS (S).